
Region 1 Panhandle/West TX

Elaine Wilson

Community Outreach and 
Awareness Specialist
(806) 782-3412
elaine.wilson@twc.texas.gov

Workforce Solutions offices:

Panhandle*
South Plains
North Texas
West Central Texas
Borderplex (El Paso)
Permian Basin
Concho Valley

Region 6 South TX

Megan Bennett

Community Outreach and 
Awareness Specialist
(361) 676-1392
megan.bennett@twc.texas.gov

Workforce Solutions offices:

Golden Crescent*
Alamo
South Texas
Coastal Bend
Lower Rio Grande Valley
Cameron County
Middle Rio Grande Region 5 Gulf Coast

Eric Prim

Community Outreach and 
Awareness Specialist
(281) 732-1316
eric.prim@twc.texas.gov

Workforce Solutions office:

Gulf Coast*

Region 3 Central TX

Giovanne Turincio

Community Outreach and 
Awareness Specialist
(512) 756-3908
giovanne.turincio@twc.texas.gov

Workforce Solutions offices:

Heart of Texas
Capital Area
Rural Capital Area
Brazos Valley
Central Texas

Region 4 East TX

Jordan Locke 

Community Outreach and 
Awareness Specialist
(903) 279-1301
jordan.locke@twc.texas.gov

Workforce Solutions offices:

Northeast Texas
East Texas*
Deep East Texas
Southeast Texas

State Office

Lisa Givens

Communications Strategist
Vocational Rehabilitation Division
(512) 936-3862
lisa.givens@twc.texas.gov

Region 2

DFW/Texoma Regional Office

Marquita Greer

Community Outreach and 
Awareness Specialist
(817) 436-4145
Cell: (817) 583-4905
marquita.greer@twc.texas.gov

Workforce Solutions offices:

North Central Texas
Greater Dallas
Tarrant County
Texoma
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These activities are financed under the TWC Federal Vocational Rehabilitation grant. For the Federal fiscal year 2023 (October 1, 2022, through September 30, 2023), 
TWC anticipates expending $243,212,287 in Federal Vocational Rehabilitation funds. Funds appropriated by the State pay a minimum of 21.3% of the total costs 
($65,824,926) under the Vocational Rehabilitation program.  Revised May 2023.

For purposes of the Supported Employment program, the Vocational Rehabilitation agency receives 94.7 percent of its funding through a grant from the 
U.S. Department of Education. For the 2023 Federal fiscal year, the total amount of grant funds awarded are $1,482,250. The remaining 5.3 percent ($82,347) 
are funded by Texas State Appropriations. Revised May 2023.




